DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 243 BOYS U14 K1 500 C FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

3

5

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

BRASK William
ASTR@M Sebastian
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026 Created on 11.01.2026 22:41:27 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 12:45

KLUB RESULTAT

2:15:348
+0:00.000

2:18:315
+0:02.967

2:23:515
+0:08.167

2:24:325
+0:08.977

2:26:453
+0:11.105

SKK 2:27:220
+0:11.872

HK 2:30:869
+0:15.521

2:34:050
+0:18.702

Generated by RaceManager



