

RACE 243 BOYS U14 K1 500 C FINAL

SUN PM 12:45

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	3	Empty lane		2:15:348 +0:00.000
2	5	Empty lane		2:18:315 +0:02.967
3	6	Empty lane		2:23:515 +0:08.167
4	4	Empty lane		2:24:325 +0:08.977
5	7	Empty lane		2:26:453 +0:11.105
6	8	BRASK William	SKK	2:27:220 +0:11.872
7	2	ÅSTRØM Sebastian	HK	2:30:869 +0:15.521
8	9	Empty lane		2:34:050 +0:18.702
	1	Empty lane		